A
Contact Sales -   Americas:  +1 262 375 4400 Korea: +82 10 2622 3935
 Europe: +44 1628 940 ext. 958 Hong Kong: +852 2923 0610
For documentation, software, sample apps and more visit:
BL600 Series
Single-Mode BT v4.0 Module with smartBASIC
FULLY PROGRAMMABLE. LOW POWER. DRIVEN BY SMARTBASIC.

FCC / IC / CE / MIC All BL600 Series
For full specifications on BL600 modules, please see the BL600 Datasheet (Hardware Integration Guide).
Ordering Information
BL600-SA-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (internal antenna)
BL600-SC-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (IPEX MHF4 antenna connector)
BL600-ST-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (trace pin)
BL600-SA-32 Single Mode BLE Module Nordic QFAC (256K/32K)
DVK-BL600-SA / ST / SC-0x Development Kit for each BL600 series module above
Did You Know?
 RF Hardware & Antenna Design
 Software/Firmware Development
 Mobile App / Cloud Development
 Industrial Design
 Mechanical Engineering
 On-Site FCC/IC/CE/Giteki/RCM EMC
Certification
 Wireless & Antenna Testing
 EMC Emissions Testing
 International Testing Services
262.375.4400
LSR, a Laird Business, is a leader in Wireless Product Development, offering true
end-to-end solutions through its array of services & technical expertise
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Connectivity:
  BL600-ST  BL600-SC  DVK-BL600-ST  BL600-SA  DVK-BL600-SC  DVK-BL600-SA  BL620-ST  BL620-SC  BL620-
US  BL620-SA  BL600-SA-32  DVK-BL600-SA-05  BL600-SA-07-T/R  BL600-SA-07  BL620-SA-02